
 

 P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd. 
Tel 
Fax 
Email 
Web  
Add 

+886-4-2359-0668 
+886-4-2359-1338 
sale@pduke.com 
www.pduke.com 
No. 36, 22nd Rd., Taichung Industrial Park,Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C. 

 

 

 
 

1 

 

 

1.  

(1)  

(2) IPS( ) IPS

 

(3) IPS

 

(4) APT

 

(5)  

   (112.12.27)

 



 

 P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd. 
Tel 
Fax 
Email 
Web  
Add 

+886-4-2359-0668 
+886-4-2359-1338 
sale@pduke.com 
www.pduke.com 
No. 36, 22nd Rd., Taichung Industrial Park,Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C. 

 

 

 
 

2 

 

2.  

(1)  



 

 P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd. 
Tel 
Fax 
Email 
Web  
Add 

+886-4-2359-0668 
+886-4-2359-1338 
sale@pduke.com 
www.pduke.com 
No. 36, 22nd Rd., Taichung Industrial Park,Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C. 

 

 

 
 

3 

(2) Patch  

3.  

 

 

 

   

 
 

1.  
2.  

 
 

1. /  
2.  

  
1. /  
2.  

 
 

1. /  
2.  
3. /  
4.  

 


